
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 ma.deluca@lottomatica.co
m

Massimo De Luca yes lrX0x944Um3q6j.

2 a.predaroli@lottomatica.co
m

Aldo Pradaroli yes lrX0x9sNc16xNF.

3 f.cannata@lottomatica.com Fabrizio Cannata yes lrX0x979H1e2Cv.

4 d.coccia@lottomatica.com Davide Michele Coccia yes lrX0x9NfgbnFkm.

5 a.benedetti@lottomatica.co
m

Andrea Benedetti yes lrX0x9ficTOvZF.

6 a.meloni@lottomatica.com Alessandro Meloni yes lrX0x9WrfSERvR.

7 l.fanteria@lottomatica.com Lucia Fanteria yes lrX0x9gs1soVRA.

8 m.vespa@lottomatica.com Massimo Vespa yes lrX0x9jLQks8ca.

9 a.pisano@lottomatica.com Andrea Pisano yes lrX0x9D8ujg10M.
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